NORTH STREET -
Spaces 1
Tariff Medium
Operation Mon - Sat CRADDOCKS PARADE
8.00-18.00 60mins n/r 1hr Spaces 32
Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
Operation Mon - Sat
CHURCH STREET
Spaces 12 8.00-18.00 1hrn/r 1hr
Tariff Medium
Operation  Mon - Sat THE STREET
8.00-18.00 60mins n/r 1hr Spaces 18
Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
Operation Mon - Sat
CHURCH ROAD 8.00-18.00 80mins rvr 1hr
Spaces 12
Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
Operation Mon - Sat RECTORY LANE
8.00-18.00 1hrn/r 1hr Spaces 8
Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
Operation Mon - Sat
HIGH STREET, BOOKHAM 8.00-18.00 30mins n/r 1hr
Spaces 26
Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
Operation Mon - Sat
8.00-18.00 1hrn/r 1hr
LONDON ROAD
Spaces 4
Tariff Medium
Operation Mon - Sat
8.00-18.00 1hrn/r 1hr
LONDON ROAD
Spaces 15
Tariff £5 over 4 hours
Operation Mon - Sat
8.00-18.00
HIGH STREET, DORKING
Spaces 9
Tariff High
Operation Mon - Sat
8.00-18.00 1hr n/r 1hr
SOUTH STREET
Spaces 33 POVEY OAD
Tariff Medium Spaces GRO;',ZS R
8.00-18.00 2hrs n/r 1hr
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